M Simon Rawlings

Age: 51-60 Height: Eye Colour:  Accent:
Gender:M 5ft1linch Blue London
Location: Weight: Waist: 36
London 84kg Bust: 40
Drives: Yes  Shoe Size: Hips: 42
8.UK
Hair Color:
Blonde
R Talents
Trainings: 3 MATURE MODELS, PROFESSIONAL ACTORS

Additional Talents:
ACCENTS:

RP, American-Standard, Cockney, Devon, Dorset, German, London, Northern, Scandinavian,
Scottish-Standard, West Country

MUSIC & DANCE:

Baritone, Cabaret Dancing, Jazz Dancing, Tenor, Ballet, Choreography, Contemporary Dance, Folk
Dancing, Lyric tenor, Old Time Dancing, Percussion, Period Dancing, Tap

OTHER:

Director, Drama Workshop Leader, Improvisation, Narration

PERFORMANCE:

After Dinner Speaker, Musical Comedy
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SPORTS:

Horse-riding, Lacrosse, Swimming

VOICE:

Voice Over

Credits:

Years of Production Production Name

2024
2024
2016
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2007
2006
2005
2004
2004
2004
2003

2002

2001
2001
2000
1999
1999
1998
1997

Trainings:
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Enitan's Game

A Christmas Carol
Jack & The Beanstalk
Pilgrim

Footloose

Our House

A Chorus Line

Seven Weeks

French Paste

British Telecom
Beauty & The Beast
Crimewatch UK
Instant Air Con
Timothy / Salad Days
The Bramley Story
Summer Dream Ticket

Butcher's Dog Food

The Great British Musicals (Royal Albert Hall)

Party To The Divorce

A Christmas Carol

Joseph and the Amazing Technicolor Dreamcoat

The Demon Headmaster
Don't Dress For Dinner
'Allo 'Allo

They're Playing Our Song
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Role

Ged

Scrooge
Fleshcreep
Christian

Director

Director

Director

Horis

Stephen

Model

Count Casanova
Hotel Receptionist
Young Father
Sam Weller / Pickwick
Jeff Bramley
Skier

Colin
Ensemble

Bernard

Bob Cratchit

Judah / The Baker

Mr Wilberforce / Mr Blah
Robert (us)

Herr Flick

Phil / Ego
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Advanced Diploma - Theatre Directing
Arts Management

Acting (Post Grad)

FOR ANY INQUIRIES PLEASE CONTACT US
0207 834 66 60 - Office

www.fusionmng.com
cast@fusionmng.com

FUSION
1YL MANAGEMENT

TALENT & MODEL MANAGEMENT AGENCY
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Kensington & Chelsea College
Middlesex University

Mountview Theatre School
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