

Simon Rawlings



Age: 51-60 Height: Eye Colour: Accent: Gender:M 5ft11inch Blue London

Location: Weight: Waist: 36 London 84kg Bust: 40 Drives: Yes Shoe Size: Hips: 42

> 8.UK Hair Color: Blonde

Talents
MATURE MODELS, PROFESSIONAL ACTORS











Additional Talents:

ACCENTS:

RP, American-Standard, Cockney, Devon, Dorset, German, London, Northern, Scandinavian, Scottish-Standard, West Country

MUSIC & DANCE:

Baritone, Cabaret Dancing, Jazz Dancing, Tenor, Ballet, Choreography, Contemporary Dance, Folk Dancing, Lyric tenor, Old Time Dancing, Percussion, Period Dancing, Tap

OTHER:

Director, Drama Workshop Leader, Improvisation, Narration

PERFORMANCE:

After Dinner Speaker, Musical Comedy

SPORTS:
Horse-riding, Lacrosse, Swimming
VOICE:

Credits:

Voice Over

Years of Production	Production Name	Role
2024	Enitan's Game	Ged
2024	A Christmas Carol	Scrooge
2016	Jack & The Beanstalk	Fleshcreep
2013	Pilgrim	Christian
2012	Footloose	Director
2011	Our House	Director
2010	A Chorus Line	Director
2009	Seven Weeks	Horis
2008	French Paste	Stephen
2007	British Telecom	Model
2007	Beauty & The Beast	Count Casanova
2006	Crimewatch UK	Hotel Receptionist
2005	Instant Air Con	Young Father
2004	Timothy / Salad Days	Sam Weller / Pickwick
2004	The Bramley Story	Jeff Bramley
2004	Summer Dream Ticket	Skier
2003	Butcher's Dog Food	Colin
2002	The Great British Musicals (Royal Albert Hall)	Ensemble
2001	Party To The Divorce	Bernard
2001	A Christmas Carol	Bob Cratchit
2000	Joseph and the Amazing Technicolor Dreamcoat	Judah / The Baker
1999	The Demon Headmaster	Mr Wilberforce / Mr Blah
1999	Don't Dress For Dinner	Robert (us)
1998	'Allo 'Allo	Herr Flick
1997	They're Playing Our Song	Phil / Ego

Trainings:

Advanced Diploma - Theatre Directing	Kensington & Chelsea College
Arts Management	Middlesex University
Acting (Post Grad)	Mountview Theatre School

FOR ANY INQUIRIES PLEASE CONTACT US

0207 834 66 60 - Office

www.fusionmng.com cast@fusionmng.com

